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SFI FECV LAKE STATES WORKING GROUP 
CONTACT LIST 

 
Name Email Phone 
Rick Horton* rhorton@minnesotaforests.com  (218) 244-5207 
Rebecca Barnard Rebecca.barnard@sappi.com  (715) 572-0040 
Tim Pulskamp tim.pulskamp@lpcorp.com  (715) 558-4379 
Ryan Schleifer ryan.schleifer@billerud.com  (715) 213-5541 
Brian Gulseth brian.gulseth@lpcorp.com  (715) 580-0379 
Adam James adam.james@state.mn.us  (651) 259-5256  
Mark Heyde mark@wisconsincountyforests.com  (608) 577-6159 
Jaden Hoeft Jaden.Hoeft@PotlatchDeltic.com  (906) 251-1939 
Todd Proctor Todd.Proctor@billerud.com  (906) 221-0752 
Mike Lesinski Michael.Lesinski@weyerhaeuser.com  (231) 852-4213 
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